Position

Director

Senior Policy Strategist
Policy Specialist Local
Senior Government Affairs
Strategist

Senior Policy Strategist
Policy Analyst

Department Coordinator

Government Affairs Strategist

Policy Analyst

Other Positions Held

First 5

Los Angeles County First 5

Los Angeles County First 5

Los Angeles County First 5

Los Angeles County First 5

Los Angeles County First 5

Los Angeles County First 5

Los Angeles County First 5

Los Angeles County First 5

Los Angeles County First 5

Department

Public Policy &
Government Affairs

Public Policy &
Government Affairs

Public Policy &
Government Affairs

Public Policy &
Government Affairs

Public Policy &
Government Affairs

Public Policy &
Government Affairs

Public Policy &
Government Affairs

Public Policy &
Government Affairs

Public Policy &
Government Affairs

Total Wages

$169,075

$125,243

$99,616

$86,346

$72,185

$58,272

$51,819

$42,984

$37,503

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,175

$20,951

$7,715

$9,059

$5,306

$7,616

$13,409

$4,449

$1,499



