Position	Other Positions Held	First 5	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director		Los Angeles County First 5	Public Policy & Government Affairs	\$169,075	\$29,175
Senior Policy Strategist		Los Angeles County First 5	Public Policy & Government Affairs	\$125,243	\$20,951
Policy Specialist Local		Los Angeles County First 5	Public Policy & Government Affairs	\$99,616	\$7,715
Senior Government Affairs Strategist		Los Angeles County First 5	Public Policy & Government Affairs	\$86,346	\$9,059
Senior Policy Strategist		Los Angeles County First 5	Public Policy & Government Affairs	\$72,185	\$5,306
Policy Analyst		Los Angeles County First 5	Public Policy & Government Affairs	\$58,272	\$7,616
Department Coordinator		Los Angeles County First 5	Public Policy & Government Affairs	\$51,819	\$13,409
Government Affairs Strategist		Los Angeles County First 5	Public Policy & Government Affairs	\$42,984	\$4,449
Policy Analyst		Los Angeles County First 5	Public Policy & Government Affairs	\$37,503	\$1,499